
Wednesday,July 10
5. 0 Light Instrumentalists5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga of!Davy Crockett; Simon Black. in -Coasta).command
4 Dinner Music
7.30 London. Philharmonic Orchestra,conductor Sir Thomas Beecham
Overture: Oberon Weber:Aleksandr Helmann (piano)Waltz in A Flat ChopinIsobel Baillie (soprano)
An Eriskay Love Lilt

arr, Kennedy-Fraser|To Music chubertHamburg Radio Symphony OrchestraHungarian Dances Brahms|
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Robert Houston (baritone)
I Love You Beethoven
Far Away Taubert
Mistress Mine andel
Thou Bringest Peace Schubert
Song of the Open La Forge(Studio)8.30 Book Reading:

Risbchewtins
by oH.Guthrie Smith (NZBS

8.45 London Orchestra, con-ductor Rovalton Kisch
Waltzes (Der Rosenkavalier)

; R. Strauss9.15 Talk in (NZBS)
$.39 Thre Flying Fifties: The last in a
series of features covering all aspectsof Aviation in New Zealand, compiledhv G. C. A. Wall (NZBS)40.9% Worldof Jazz (VOA)

SAP ae, Fes MOUTH6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pat Bell McKenzie)
Local Interview; Book Review; Music:
Bing Crosby Sings
70. 0 A Man Called Sheppard
40.13 Doctor Paul
10.30 Passing Parade
10.45 They Walked with Destiny11.20 Spotlight on Spotswood
41.45 Music from Frankie Yankovic and
his Yanks # ;12.0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: Stamp Talk(Simon Sam)
6.15 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Des-
tination Danger
6.45 Chorus of Strings7.0 #£Josef Seal (organ7.15 Primo Scala and his Accordion
Band
Sonata yg7.30 Knave ofH8.6 #£§Stars of Variety

$5 Film. Fanfare1957 Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music, series of illustrated talks
ty Dr. ¢. Thornton Lofthouse (NZBS)9. Ariadne Danilow (piano)
Etude in C Sharp Minor ScriabinAfter the Rain Bortkiewicz
Intermezzo in B Minor Moussorgsky
Mazurka Bortkiewicz

(Studio)
9.20 The Belgian National

Radio Sym-
phony OrchestrWaltz de Concert No. i in D, Op. 47Glazounov
Raphael Arie (bass)
ong of the Flea
The
pemiperies pera * =UDoubt’

_The Concert Soctety Orchestra of Paris
Caueasian Sketches Ippolitov-Ivanov
by QO Ballet Suite

;

0.20 Close down

QXA weWVANGANUL,6. 0a.m. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report

t

9. 0 Women’s.Hour (Pamela Rutland),
including Shopping Guide; The Shoe-
string Year, by Catherine Gilbert;Fashion Report; and Ballet Music from
The Good-Humoured Ladies
0.15 Be Happy0.30 Morning Melodies10.45 . Famous Tenors 4

411.20 Sound Track 411.49 Chorus, Please
12. 0 Close down ;
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: The MoonFlower (ABC)
6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics

6.40 Xavier Cugat7. 0 The Marton Programme7.15 Not for Publication
7.30 Ranch House Refrains
8. 0 Report on Wanganui Stock SaleHancock’s Half Hour (BBC)8.30 Stringtime
8.45 This Week’s Anniversary9.20 Operatic Stage
9.45 Madame Bovary10.30 Close down

OXNsso NELSON 224 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Forum10.30 Housewives’ Requests10.45 Portia Faces Life
11.30 New Zealand Entertainers12. 0 Close down
5.45 p.m. Children’s Corner: The MoonFlower
6. 0
Light
and Lively

6.45 This is New Zealandta Nelson Hit Parade
7.30 Continental Cabaret
8. 0 Dad and Dave
8.30 Band Music
9. 3 White Coolies
9.30 kirsten Flagstad (soprano) and Wil-helm Backhaus (piano)Music by Schubert, Brahms, Beethoven
and Strauss

10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m.

9.30 am. Robert Weiss (piano)
9.51 Giuseppe Di Stefano (tenor)10.30 Devotional Service
10.48 Ossy Renardy (violin)
11. 0 Mainly for Women
11.39 Morning Concert(For details see 4YA)
2. 0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Wanderingin Venice and Florente, by Valerie Heinz;
Doing the Flowers with Barry Ferguson2.3) Music. While You Work
3. 0 Classical Hour
Sonata in F, Op. 57 Dvorak
Farewell and of Boris ,

sae ng | orlPiano Concerto No, in F Sharp
Minor, Op. 1 Rachmaninoff

4.90 Short Story: Threepence for the
Guy, by William Glynne-Jones (To be
repeated from 3YC next Sunday at 8.30p.m.)
4.15 Angel Iglesia (guitar)5. 0 Trombone Solos, by Laddie Busby
5.15 Children’s Session: The World
Around Us
6. 0 Light Music
7.18 Addington Stock Market Report
7.30 3YA Studio Orchestra, conductorHans Colombi
Robespierre Overture, Op. 35. LitolffSelection: Tales of Hoffman Offenbach
Prelude, Op. 49, No. 14 GlazounovPrelude in C Sharp Minor

Rachmaninoff
i) Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Marion aite
Feeog See 2YA)8.38 Book hop NZBS)9.15

9.52 Prisoner at the Bar (BBC)10.22 Chris Conner
10.28 Music from The Benny Goodman

310GHRISTCHURCH
5. 8 p.m. Concert Hour ;

$ Dinner Musica) Christian Ferras (violin) with The
Paris eee cana Orchestra conductedby Georges Enesjee Db’ ‘tor Violin and Orches-RodrigoVictoria de los Angles (soprano), witbGerald Moore (piano)The Sad Mistress
The Diserete Lover Granados

7.30 The Bliss of Ruby Matrix and two
poems from Time in the Rock, by Gon-rad Aiken. read by the author(All YCs)
8. 0 Evelyn Rothwell (oboe) with the
London Symphony Orchestra conductedby Sir John Barbirolli
Oboe Concerto Vaughan Williams

8.20 Ballads, Songs and _ Snatches:Personalities of the Past, arranged and
preserited by Myra Thomson (soprano),with Reta Smith (contralto), John Scott(tenor), Grahaeme Johnson (bass) and
Wynyard Cobby (narrator)
(Second of four studio programmes)
8.40 Ray Lev (piano) and the PascalString Quartet
Quintet No. 2 in € Minor, Op. 115
Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Arpege
Muted
MoonlightAfter a Dream
Kathleen Long (piano)Nocturne No. 13 in B Minor, Op. 119

Faure
9.30 Measuring Intelligence: The Natureof the Task, the first of two talks by
Athol Congalton (NZBs)

:

9.46 The Swiss Romande Orchestra con-ducted by Ernest Ansermet
Symphony No. 38 in D, K.504 (The
Prague) Mozart
Margaret Ritchie (soprano)The Violet
o Chloe Mozart

10.1 Douglas Mews and Patrick Towsey
(piano duet)
Sonata in D Major
Theme and Variations in G Mozart
Five Pieces Inglebrecht

(NZBS)10.37 Chausson :
Maggie Teyte (soprano) with the Blech
String Quartet and Gerald Moore (piano)
Chanson Perpetuelle, Op. 37Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and the Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra, conducted
by Sir Adrian Boult
Poeme, Op. 25

11. 9 Close down

WGdye
6. 0 a.m. aeelick Melodies
7.39 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)
10. O In This My Life10.15 Timber Ridge10.3) Speed Car
10.45 Esther and IL

258 m,

11. 0 Tino Rossi Sings11.15 Jerry Murad’s Harmoniéats11.30 Pre-Lunech Variety
12. 0 Close down
$.45 p.m. For Our cniiener Listeners6. 0 Variety Parade15 Today’s Vocal cats..30 Goodmanet6.45 The Youngs: Vicki ‘and Jimmy
«Ps Continental Call
7.15 Around and About
7.30 Motorists and Motoring
8. 0 Farmers’ Weekly News Service8.10 Fortunes of Nigel-8 (BBC)
8.4) Earl Wrightson (baritone)9.4 String Song (BBC)
9.34 Play: When Joy Comes, by Sean
Thomas (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

OYA 2GREYMOULL,,
9.45 am. Morning Star
10. O Devotional service
10.138 Tudor Princess
10.30 Music While \ou Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: At
Home in Thailand
2. O p.m. Symphony SeriesHarold in Italy Berlioz
2.45 Dick Haymes (vocal)
3. 0 Music While You Work
3.30 Excerpts from Die Fledermaus
4. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
Keyboard Rbythms
Serenade

Mer Children’s Session: Dan Dare-Pilot of the Future
ae Spell of the South Seas6. 0 The Caravan Passes
7.15 The Voyage of the Sheila Il: Aus-tralia, But Only aeet a talk by MajorAdrian Hayter (NZ $)
7.30 3YZ Hit8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Marion Waite

FAMeats See 2YA)8.38 Book Shop (NZB :9.15 Radio Roadhouse —

(For details see 1YA)
9.45 Nights at the uals10.30 Close down

:

AVA 0 Fock dp Pe m.
9.30 a.m. Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
9.45 Music While You Work10:20 Devotional Service
10.46 Topics for Women: At Home inThailand (NZBS)1.30 Morning ConcertMusic from AustraliaThe Sydney Symphony OrchestraAn Outback Overture AntillHarold Williams (baritone) with the
Sydney Symphony OrchestraAn English Idyll Bainton
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: The Prin-
ciples of Catchment Control, by Profes-Sor L. W. McCaskill
2. 0 . Do You Remember?2.30 Musie While You Work3.15 Glasgow Orpheus Choir3.30 Classical Hour
The Guardsmen-Overture

TchaikovskiTwo Preludes RachmaninoffTwo Etudes Scriabin
Songs by Tchaikovski ang Moussorg-sky
Pictures at an Exhibition

Moussorgsky arr. Stokowskli4.30 The Four Aces
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes5.15 Children’s Session: Charlie Mouse;The Game’s the Thing; The TerribleTale of Peter Puffington6. 0 Victor Silvester’s Orchestra
7.15 Old Bill’s Story, by W. Blackadder:
The story of a Bullock Drive throughthe Cannibal Gorge from North Canter-bury to Westland in 1876
7.30 Scottish Pipe Band of Dunedin(Studio)
8. 0 Sports Digest (NZBS)8.15 Marion Waite

(For details sea 2YA)8.38 Book Shop. (NZBS)9.15 Radio Roadhouse(For details see 1YA)10. 0 Dance Musie

{YC 109 DUNEDIN, .
While Parliament is sittingforenoon and afternoon ses-
sions wil) be

* eee from4

5.30 p.m. Miniature Concert
8. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Janos Starker (cello) and AbbaBogin (piano)Sonata No. 2 in F, Op. 99 Brahms
7.30 The Blues of Ruby Matrix, andTwo Poems from Time in the Rock, byConrad Aiken, read ry the author(All YCs)7.54 Ninian Walden (baritone) and Gil
Dech (piano)Swan Song (Part 1) Schubert

(Studio)8.20 The Royal Philharmonic OrchestraSymphony No, 6 in F, Op. 68 (Pas-toral) Beethoven9.°2 Louis Kentner (piano)Scherzo No. 3 in C Sharp Minor,
Ops39 Chopin9.10 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)and the Philharmonia OrchestraFour Last Songs R. Strauss9.30 Play: Wolves, by Romain Rolland,translated by John Holmstrom, andadapted by Mollie Greenhalgh19.50 The Arthur Winograd StringOrchestra ;

Notturno for Strings, Op. 40 Dvorak11, 0 Close down

AXD430DUNEDIN,, m.6. Op.m. Rugby League6.15 Soccer Sidelights
6.45 Hour of St. Franeis
7% 0 Smile Family
8. 0 Variety Hour8.45 The Services Present: Ex-Nava]Association
9. 0 Otago Hit Parade9.30 Bringing Christ to the Nations10. 0 Recent Releases10.30 Close down

ATI ANYERCARGILLa.m, For ‘oie until 10.20 see pe10.20 Devotional Service
19.46 Women’s Session: My Day as aSecretary; Let’s Talk It Over
11.30 For details until 5.15 see 4YA5.15 p.m. Children’s Session: Time forJuniors; The Waybacks; Famous People7.15 For details see 4YA
7.30 Invercargill Garrison Band, con-ductor Captain C. C,. E. Miller
. 0 For details until 11.0 see 4YA
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